1 GKD Photo Frame For Birthday Wooden Designer With
Happy Birthday Message Wooden Tabletop Photoframe
Perfect For Birthday Gifts (9 X 11 Inch Ecofriendly) |
B09HSJKCJK ( GKD000338-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.07 -₹4.46 1 ₹261.61 12% IGST ₹31.39 ₹293.00

TOTAL: ₹31.39 ₹293.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
11119yAFvptiO6tOXXnjzGfoQ

Date & Time: 18/08/2023, 13:47:09
hrs

Invoice Value: 
293.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De- GKD Desk Organizer (5 in 1) with Mobile Stand thoughtful
gifts for men anniversary, birthday gift for brother, boyfriend gifts for him
(Wooden Bamboo Ecofriendly) (Engineered Wood) | B08CKWS41F (
GKD?000147-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹353.57 1 ₹353.57 12% IGST ₹42.43 ₹396.00

TOTAL: ₹42.43 ₹396.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Lapdesks Premium All-in-one Table top for Laptop Stand with
Cooling pad Keyboard and Mouse pad Mobile Stand Stationary Desk
Organizers and Coaster Set (Wooden Ecofriendly Red) |
B0BQJGQ1SD ( GKD000316-LDRD ) 
HSN:44219090

₹802.68 1 ₹802.68 12% IGST ₹96.32 ₹899.00

TOTAL: ₹96.32 ₹899.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique look for
office decor,corporate gifts (Bamboo Eco friendly) | B09TGN194R (
GKD000155-CLBM-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹614.29 1 ₹614.29 12% IGST ₹73.71 ₹688.00

TOTAL: ₹73.71 ₹688.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Eighty-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

Angles Compatible With All Size Books, A3 Large Size, Voluminous,
Heavy, Bulky, Large Book Stand, Tablet & Mobile All In One Book
Holder For Reading (Big Size Bamboo) | B0BD2G85BD (
GKD000513-BMR-MFN ) 

₹532.14 1 ₹532.14 12% IGST ₹63.86 ₹596.00

TOTAL: ₹63.86 ₹596.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1113iDNNuOdAaBMx3MuByqR6L
Date & Time: 18/08/2023, 14:37:04
hrs Invoice Value: 

596.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLvu96ZZideX3nJg3rEmzqtgygomPQVr